
 

 

 

GOVERNING BODY MEETING DATES 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25    

 
Sowing the seeds for a flourishing future 

 

Full Governing Body 

Mr Chris Gittins, Chair 

Mondays or Tuesdays, 6pm 

Development Committee 

Mrs Emma Barker, Chair 

Wednesdays at 11.30am 

Monday 9th September 

Elect Chair & Vice Chair, review committees and 
their Chairs 

Wednesday 9th October at 11.30am 

Ratify Chair, review Terms of Ref, approve SDP 

Monday 9th December  Wednesday 22nd January   

 

Monday 28th April  

Approve budget for sending to WB by 30th April 

Wednesday 7th May   

 

Monday 14th July 

Review & Agree Admissions Policy for 2026-27 

Approve FMP (odd years)  

Wednesday 9th July   

 

Finance, Buildings & Staffing Committee   

Mr James Meade, Chair 

Wednesdays or Thursdays 8.45am    

Pay Committee 

3 out of the following – COG, Vice-Chair, 
Chairs of Committees  

Wednesday 2nd October  

Ratify Chair, review Terms of Ref, review financial 
situation following summer term spend, Pay Policy 

September/October –  

Requires a meeting once government direction on % 
pay increments and how this will be funded is known 

Thursday 23rd January   

SFVS (email to FGB for approval) 

October/early Nov –  

Once teacher appraisals complete 

Wednesday 26th March   

Review budget proposals 

 

Thursday 24th April   

Finalise budget proposals for approval at FGB on 
Tuesday 23rd April (if needed) 

 

Thursday 25th June    

 

Foundation Governors 

Rev Julia Myles, Chair 

Mondays at 5.30 pm   

Admissions Committee 

Chris Gittins, Zoe Benyon, Julia Sheppard 

Tuesday 12th November  

Ratify Chair, review Terms of Ref 

Meets as required 

Monday 27th January   

Monday 17th March  Governor Visit Day 

Monday 30th June  Weds 4th December 2024  

 
Englefield PCC Meetings: 16/9, 18/11 

 


